Interchangeable trims, offer a variety of shapes & finishes, give you many options to choose
Ideal for sloped ceilings, wall washing, highlight artwork, task or general lighting etc.
4" LED Regress Downlight Module
16
5
IndoorDamp Location5 Years
Limited Warranty
Dimmable IC Rated

4" LED Regress Downlight Module - Warm White
HB-LED-15W-3KWH-DM 15W 3000K 1100Lm White Finish
Ordering Guide
Model DescriptionPicture
HB-LED-15W-3KBK-DM 15W 3000K 1100Lm Black Finish
HB-LED-15W-3KBN-DM 15W 3000K 1100Lm Brushed Nickel Finish
HB-LED-15W-4KWH-DM 15W 4000K 1120Lm White Finish
HB-LED-15W-4KBK-DM 15W 4000K 1120Lm Black Finish
HB-LED-15W-4KBN-DM 15W 4000K 1120Lm Brushed Nickel Finish
4" LED Regress Downlight Module - Neutral White
4" LED Regress Downlight Module - Cool White
15W 5000K 1140Lm White Finish
15W 5000K 1140Lm Black Finish